58 A B B E X- S O LUTI O N S ™ H A Z A R D O U S LO C ATI O N LI G HTI N G PR O D U C TS A N D ACC E SSO R IE S
—
XLN12
LED Series
Lightweight, extremely durable and water-tight linear
strip fixtures to withstand the most demanding
hazardous location environments.
Available in 100° wide beam

—
XLN12 LED
Numbering system
Part
Part
number Description
1  Series XLN121 1 Foot
XLN122 2 Foot
XLN123 3 Foot
XLN124 4 Foot
2  �Optics N Narrow 30°1
W Wide 100°
3  Finish BK Black
4  Color C Cool white
W Warm white
5  Mount A Adjustable
B Carriage bolt
6  Power 12 11–16 VDC
24 21–28 VDC
120 120 VAC
7  Location HL Hazardous location
8  Market Blank Canadian market
U US market
1Available in DC only
Series
XLN121
Optics
W
Finish
BK
Color
C
Mount
A
Power
12
Location
HL
Market
U
Lighting fixture
1 3 52 4 6 7 8